
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Carlie Davis Rare Easy Streak 15.102 1 213.00$  NM

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.264 2 125.00$  10

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.592 3 85.00$    9

2D

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.688 1 213.00$  10

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.747 2 128.00$  9

Paityn Berklund Tt Streakin' Bristol 15.762 3 85.00$    8

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.788 4 7

Dedra Leal Rolling the Stone 15.810 5 NM

Susia Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 15.871 6 6

Katrina Hanson Jet 15.932 7 5

Carol Harris Fire 15.938 8 NM

Jayden Guidry Roanyy 22190 15.989 9  NM

Susan Liggitt Js Twisted Lil Fling 16.010 10 NM

Dedra Leal Km Zans Spin N Shine 16.063 11 NM

3D

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.113 1 213.00$  10

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.149 2 128.00$  9

Avery Davis Capitol One Platinum 16.153 3 85.00$    NM

Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 9395 16.163 4 NM

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppy 22259 16.223 5 8

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.243 6 7

Shelley Greer Mudbug 16.376 7 6

Jayden Guidry Firen Fa Fame 22190 16.478 8 NM

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.526 9 5

Lindsey Campbell Orphan Campbell 16.535 10 4

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 16.546 11 3

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.548 12 2

Randa Childers Poco Lotto 16.549 13 NM

MARCH 1 LOMAX- OPEN BARRELS



4D

Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.604 1 213.00$  NM

Debbie Walters Coats French Honor 16.618 2 128.00$  NM

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 16.620 3 85.00$    10

Kelly Atchison Sugar 16.638 4 9

Twila LaBuff Rooster 16.655 5 NM

McKenzie Moon Cash Me Outside 16.697 6 NM

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.698 7 8

Susan Liggitt Cash Nu Jazzman 16.711 8 NM

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.729 9 7

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.731 10 6

Sue Minton Zoom 16.803 11 5

Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 16.842 12 NM

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 16.936 13 4

Shylee Vanscoy Levi 17.030 14 NM

Terri Gurka Fritz 17.032 15 NM

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hog 17.056 16 3

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.061 17 2

5D

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.125 1 213.00$  10

Daisie Rodriguez 17.126 2 128.00$  NM

Christine Harrison Shooter 17.129 3 85.00$    9

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 17.160 4 8

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.186 5 7

McKenzie Moon Ki Sitka Famous 17.201 6 NM

Taylor Junek Kit Kat Junek 17.219 7 6

Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta Taggart 9395 17.276 8  NM

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.340 9 5

Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 17.775 10 4

Shaylee Ketenbrink Colastigerelectra 17.838 11 3

Terri Gurka Cougar 17.972 12 NM

Julianna Soileau El Carlos 18.317 13 NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Buck Commander 19037 18.342 14 2

Christine Harrison Snickers 18.395 15 NE

Nicole Covarrubias Cinnamon Covarrubias 18.653 16 NM

Julianna Soileau Prada 19.025 17 NM

Kendyl Cain War Rough 21.132 18 NM

Rylee Rollins Famous Man 29.173 19 NM



NTs

Dessa Wolf Dontcha Luv Scarlett 99.999 NT

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 115.853 NT

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 116.076 NT

Dedra Leal Fortune N Frenchsox 116.131 NT

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgolliemsmollie 116.363 NT

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 116.628 NT

Lynn Hough Trixie 117.010 NT

Brandy Davis Ms Josie Shines 21063 117.445 NT

Molly Mundo Butter Me Up Buttercup 23244 120.737 NT

Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 124.653 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.264 1  $  42.00 6

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.747 2  $  28.00 NE

2D

Carol Harris Fire 15.938 1 42.00$   NM

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.113 2 28.00$   6

Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 9395 16.163 3 NM

3D

Shelley Greer Mudbug 16.376 1 42.00$   6

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.526 2 28.00$   5

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.548 3 4

Randa Childers Poco Lotto 16.549 4 NM

Debbie Walters Coats French Honor 16.618 5 NM

Twila LaBuff Rooster 16.655 6 NM

4D

Sue Minton Zoom 16.803 1 42.00$   6

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 17.056 2 28.00$   5

Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta Taggart 9395 17.276 3 NM

NTs

MARCH 1 LOMAX - SENIOR BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.592 1 58.00$   6

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.788 2 38.00$   5

Katrina Hanson Jet 15.932 3 4

2D

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines  16.149 1 58.00$   6

Lindsey Campbell Orphan Campbell  16.535 2 38.00$   5

3D

Kelly Atchison Sugar 16.638 1 58.00$   6

Carly Castillo Kps SeeingStars 16.698 2 38.00$   5

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.731 3 4

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.061 4 3

4D

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.125 1 58.00$   6

Daisie Rodriguez 17.126 2 38.00$   NM

Christine Harrison Shooter 17.129 3 5

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 17.160 4 4

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.340 5 3

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.171 6 2

Katherine Noriega Lightening 20.453 7 NM

NTs

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 116.628 NT

Kynn Hough Trixie 117.010 NT

Molly Mundo Butter Me Up Buttercup 23244 120.737 NT

MARCH 1 LOMAX - ADULT 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.688 1 83.00$   6

Paityn Berklund Tt Streakin' Bristol 15.762 2 50.00$   5

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 15.871 3 33.00$   4

2D

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.243 1 83.00$   6

Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 16.376 2 50.00$   NM

Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.604 3 33.00$   NM

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 16.620 4 5

3D

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N  Peppy 22259 16.727 1 83.00$   6

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.729 2 50.00$   5

Shelby Nutt Tori N 16.879 3 33.00$   NM

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 16.936 4 4

Shylee Vanscoy Levi 17.030 5 NM

Savannah Rodriguez 17.136 6 NM

Paisley Peney Doc Bar Dodge 17.186 7 3

Taylor Junek Kit Kat Junek 17.219 8 2

Addie Ketenbrink Tellow Kb 17.442 9 1

4D

Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 17.775 1 83.00$   6

Shaylee Ketenbrink Colastigerelectra 17.838 2 50.00$   5

Julianna Soileau El Carlol 18.149 3 33.00$   NM

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 18.186 4 NE

Julianna Soileau Prada 18.670 5 NM

Chase Hartford Spanked By A Cat 18.981 6 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 19.031 7 4

Annalise Sager Honey 20.041 8 NM

Kaylee Fedak Kf Phoenix 21.196 9 NM

Carleigh Stasney 22.140 10 NM

Rylee Rollins Famous Man 29.173 11 NM

NTs

Dessa Wolf Dontcha Luv Scarlett 99.999 NT

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 115.853 NT

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 116.076 NT

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgolliemsmollie 116.363 NT

Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frst 117.996 NT

MARCH 1 LOMAX  - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 34.329  $     1.00 6
Kaitlyn Noriega Arizona Storm 99.999 1.00$      NM

MARCH 1 LOMAX  - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 20.772 1 61.00$   NM

Dedra Leal French Covid Sparks 20.909 2 41.00$   NM

2D

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 21.824 1 61.00$   6

Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 22.380 2 41.00$   NM

3D

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 22.778 1 61.00$   6

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 22.794 2 41.00$   5

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 22.807 3 4

Shaylee ketenbrink Goose 22.865 4 3

Shaylee ketenbrink Colastigerelectra 23.545 5 NE

Twila LaBuff Rooster Labuff 23.633 6 NM

Kelly Atchison Sugar 27.714 7 2

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 27.882 8 1

Lynn Hough Trixie 28.249 9 0

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 32.028 10 0

Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesom 40.064 11 NM

NTs

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 99.999 NT

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 99.999 NT

MARCH 1 LOMAX  - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 21.824 1 72.00$   6

Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 22.689 2 43.00$   NM

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 22.865 3 29.00$   5

Shaylee Ketenbrink Colastigerelectra 23.545 4 NE

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 27.882 5 4

Caroline Collins Bugsy Collins 28.799 6 NM

Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 30.157 7 NM

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 32.028 8 3

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 32.074 9 2

Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frst 35.460 10 NM

Shelby Nutt Tori N 37.641 11 NM

NTs

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 99.999 NT

Addie Ketenbrink Yellow Kb 99.999 NT

MARCH 1 LOMAX  - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 43.442  $      1.00 6

MARCH 1 LOMAX  - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.592 10

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.526 9

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 16.546 8

Kelly Atchison Sugar 16.638 7

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 17.056 6

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.125 5

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.171 4

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 116.628 3

MARCH 1 LOMAX  - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Dakota Burey Tf Lick My Lips 79.747  $      1.00 NM

MARCH 1 LOMAX - FUTURE CHAMPS


